ORIGINAL CONTRACT&R&NOFFICIAL CO PY

MECHANIC’S LIEN: Dock. 1905619130 Fee: $42.00
NOTICE AND CLAIM Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 02/25/2019 0112 PM Pg: 10of 3

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
|
COUNTY OF Cook }

GA Paving, LLC dba GA Paving
CLAIMANT
VS

Neder Capital Services LL(.
International Bank of Chicago

DEFENDANT(S)

The claimant, GA Paving, LL.C dba GA Pavin, o1 Bellwood, IL, 60104 County of Cook, hereby files a claim
for lien against Neder Capital Services LLC Wheeling, IL 60090 {hereinafter referred to as “owner(s)”’}
and International Bank of Chicago Chicago, IL 6040 fhereinafter referred to as “lender(s)”} and any
persons claiming an interest in the premises herein and starzs:

That on 10/09/2018, the owner(s) owned the following described 1and in the County of Cook, State of Illinois to
wit:

Street Address: 171 N. 25th Avenue Melrose Park, IL 66160

AK/A: See Attached Exhibit ""A" for Legal Description
A/K/A: Tax# 15-10-100-003; 15-10-100-067; 15-10-100-073

That on or about 10/09/2018, the claimant made a contract with the said owner(s) to provide iabor and
materials for cleanup and asphalt overlay for and in said improvement, and that on or about 11/21/2018 the

claimant completed thereunder all that was required to be done by said contract.

190139842 mlorg



1905619130 Page: 2 of 3

FEICIAL COPY

The following amounts areLiJe on sald contract:

Original Contract Amount ~ $18,000.00

Change Orders/Extras $600.00
Credits $.00
Work Not Performed $.00
Payments $15,000.00

Total Balance Due $3,600.00

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant after allowing all credits, the sum of Three Thousand Six
Hundred Dollars and 60/100 (33,600.00) Dollars, for which, with interest, the Claimant claims a lien on said
land and improvements, and on the moneys or other considerations due or to become due from said owner(s)
under said contract.

payment not received are htteoy revoked. Acceptance of payment by Claimant of gart, but not all, of the
amount claimed due hereunder shall not operate to invalidate this noj

To the extent permitted ry jaw, all waivers of lien heretofore given by, ;laimant, if any, in order to induce
¢

TN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undeisizhed has signed this ins
GA Pavine, LLC dba

b.;\:;ée Angelillo anaging Member——-—"
| t/J/&

Prepared By:

GA Paving, L1.C dba GA Paving
1100 S. 25th Ave.,

Bellwood, IL 60104

State of IL
County of Cook

t theaffiant is Managing
ows tiiecontents thereof;

/
ih/And

Subscribed and sworn before me this February 4, 2019.

m g EMILY ULTSCH

Notary Pubhc ) 1gnature OFFICIAL SEAL
NQTARY PUBLIC

N STATE QF ILLINOIS

"2/ WY COMMISSION EXPIRES
D JUNE 13, 2020

” i i

190139842 mlorg



1905619130 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LOTS 4,5, 6, AND 7 AND LOT 8 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET 3 INCHES
THEREOF) AND THE NORTH 8 FEET 3 INCHES OF THE SOUTH 10 FEET 3
- INCHES OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK 153 IN MELROSE PARK; A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3,
4, AND 5 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF SECTION 3 AND THAT
PART OF SECTION 10, LYING NORTH OF THE CHICAGO NORTHWESTERN
RAILROAD GALENA DIVISION, ALL IN TOWNSHP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST
‘OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
C/K/A: 171 N. 25TH AVENUE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

PINS: 15-10-100-603-5000 AND 15-10-100-067-000¢ AND 15-10-100-073-0000

190139842 mlorg



